
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/26 at
4:48:09 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 08/12/2025

Tires Tires rotated 08/12/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

67,694  Last reported odometer reading

2022 KIA K5 LXS

VIN: 5XXG14J29NG111249
SEDAN 4 DR
1.6L I4
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/MH3WdKN9GDPxuc7vOPGjCEjbNTdkjWUFra6C2ydGoYT6p6e-dCjBfDWcac3tNC2VJgkOMgkGh1DI8udyY8jiEtHu6I6FqX8tmO0eXpHRN_xStktMUOjVdvbxTY-6SUzAKEWxub7j5vZjFsxPOdkPhwjTbIqxr9JtRCR2zgSE0tgckdukKBgj5-dw679qwxjnNsN9_Z1zJaAaqyLt3FEAeSJn7JlYlXWPPPpLb1B3CilzzZGNQbsNsY4scOmE_e0mnR2_z9FtfWocKdpoBZ4wtnVcb5Fy3Ejh7gN5g0GwieCaLx0-aFXz0TT31eGTXWX7Ni4gZrvj_MNvfv_bsehh07sgHP-vGGtywctl76PDp9gAeU9fwgBow4wxJAutCxBI.cfx


Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 open recall reported.
Recall Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2024

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo. 1 yr. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Hawaii Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 18,776/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 51,711 67,694

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Rental Vehicle
18,776 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Original Window Sticker

11/23/2021 5 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kailua Kona, HI
Title #ZKN18121

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/24/2022 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kailua Kona, HI
Title #ZKN18121

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/20/2022 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kailua Kona, HI
Title #ZKN18121

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/07/2023 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
NHTSA #23V149
Recall #SC263 SC263 SIDE CURTAIN
AIRBAG
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

Description: KIA AMERICA, INC. IS RECALLING CERTAIN 2021-2023 K5 VEHICLES. THE
SIDE CURTAIN AIR BAGS MAY HAVE BEEN INSTALLED INCORRECTLY, CAUSING THEM NOT
TO DEPLOY PROPERLY IN THE EVENT OF A CRASH.

AIR BAGS THAT DO NOT DEPLOY AS INTENDED CAN INCREASE THE RISK OF INJURY IN A
CRASH.

Remedy: DEALERS WILL INSPECT AND REINSTALL THE SIDE CURTAIN AIR BAGS, AS
NECESSARY, FREE OF CHARGE. OWNER NOTIFICATION LETTERS WERE MAILED APRIL 7,
2023. OWNERS MAY CONTACT KIA CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-800-333-4542. KIA'S
NUMBER FOR THIS RECALL IS SC263.

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/UZl56_PR_yUXGjXQveS_oUe3dt2Xl1-Tc5rMX-jXl0xjrdvMyXKfFfNexsRfXxKhQGu06zsYdeZePTpoUH2WXUhvtLMY-o7_lLdvidUe2a7IiHmA8DjJFHRVQ8Sw0fkJ3QIGprDS8V528nI0Hihjdk-6HupREprjaGcyEqLIFupzwG1QXtF_Rl76Gz0BuTBY0kfkueaR7SZuiZGl8wURigsjRY5e3WvcBcc4w-B5juvmjHqtML4yRz-PwJ73JC7dFiMU1js9giIBM5oSpmZVHKZhWRDvKRVwkgYW9Lnm7Z2HdXdh_j64TATYGhMbEOVWsw_bYAwV0-s19k1ZiPbFNvITrjsogJyO8Dmet6uXYd31MlLygOLeWLZqXXAVUf7wD9ol1A4.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/eyGWvO-uVBJ01FdiwtE5dow0Y6ulca_Ye9YSekkATqSIy68tvSzawR6ttbTVYr_SXpi1ICufkufsAn6Vd3YzvVvNK1Yx2Kh9z1qCiBsWFWR8HokBiqG1l34TT8qBzhoXTHlV0Sia_m8lRQzxwTp8jUB2mEvcVoL63yvwjjrUi24ExotICSs6LbeOQP-_COdrWebPuBtZM_WYSnDNeXNbKKC8TJm89Q0TJQg7HqaS3xoQHajC9HUI3PmFeJi_80cMaePz3pEQd9esPldvvti7ES0hgEmzH4rhBcWax6gysqmwaMbXY7Ssa-5-8SIzbdag1pd3x0k00t8znwNPsDnybqiD-a6BMzoZNNYR6gWVO2d_9XrFXJzrcRngpDXQfJC4fSvGXJI.cfx
http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F


10/16/2023 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kailua Kona, HI
Title #ZKN18121

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/09/2023 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kailua Kona, HI
Title #ZKN18121

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Maroon

08/13/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

08/24/2024 51,700 Stephen Wade Toyota
Saint George, UT
435-710-9218

4.6 / 5.0

1,682 Verified Reviews

16,023
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/14/2024 51,710 Stephen Wade Nissan
Saint George, UT
435-634-4550

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

6,142
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

11/14/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/15/2024 51,711 Stephen Wade Toyota
Saint George, UT
435-710-9218

4.6 / 5.0

1,682 Verified Reviews

16,023
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/11/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint George, UT
Title #E001536986UT

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

02/05/2025 57,088 Stephen Wade Nissan
Saint George, UT
435-634-4550

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.stephenwadetoyota.com/
https://stephenwadenissan.com/
https://www.stephenwadetoyota.com/
https://stephenwadenissan.com/


4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

6,142
Customer
Favorites

04/30/2025 62,024 Stephen Wade Nissan
Saint George, UT
435-634-4550

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

6,142
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/05/2025 65,734 Big O Tires
Saint George, UT
435-628-6404

4.8 / 5.0

276 Verified Reviews

41 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

08/12/2025 67,694 Stephen Wade Nissan
Saint George, UT
435-634-4550

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

6,142
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

11/17/2025 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
NHTSA #25V794
Recall #SC356 CHECK VALVE & FUEL
TANK
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

12/01/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint George, UT
Title #E001536986UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

Description: KIA AMERICA, INC. IS RECALLING CERTAIN 2021-2024 K5 VEHICLES. A
DAMAGED CHECK VALVE CAN ALLOW AIR TO ENTER THE FUEL TANK, CAUSING IT TO
EXPAND AND CONTACT HOT EXHAUST COMPONENTS, MELTING THE TANK.

A MELTED FUEL TANK CAN LEAK, INCREASING THE RISK OF A FIRE.

Remedy: DEALERS WILL REPLACE THE CHECK VALVE. THE FUEL TANK WILL BE
INSPECTED FOR DAMAGE AND REPLACED AS NECESSARY. ALL REPAIRS WILL BE
PERFORMED FREE OF CHARGE. OWNER NOTIFICATION LETTERS ARE MAILED JANUARY
16, 2026. OWNERS MAY CONTACT KIA CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 800-333-4542. KIA'S
NUMBER FORTHIS RECALL IS SC356.

-
-

https://stephenwadenissan.com/
http://www.bigotires.com/
https://stephenwadenissan.com/
http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F


01/20/2026 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint George, UT
Title #UT012337005

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Red

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/24/26 4:48:09 PM (CST)

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

